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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY 7/15/2020 3:07:08 PM
Fund Status UAN v2020.3
As Of 6/30/2020
Checking &
Pooled
Fund % of Total Fund Investments Investments
Number Fund Name Pooled Balance (Non-Pooled) (Pooled)
1000 General 18.640% $1,867,288.13 $0.00 $1,867,288.13
2011 Motor Vehicle License Tax 0.340% $34,100.01 $0.00 $34,100.01
2021 Gasoline Tax 4.729% $473,714.21 $0.00 $473,714.21
2031 Road and Bridge 10.076% $1,009,388.57 $0.00 $1,009,388.57
2041 Cemetery 0.042% $4,186.61 $0.00 $4,186.61
2081 Police District 15.301% $1,532,762.41 $0.00 $1,5632,762.41
2111 Fire District 11.950% $1,197,137.41 $0.00 $1,197,137.41
2141 Road District 14.210% $1,423,526.90 $0.00 $1,423,526.90
2181 Zoning 0.417% $41,763.49 $0.00 $41,763.49
2231 Permissive Motor Vehicle License Tax 0.270% $27,027.60 $0.00 $27,027.60
2271 Enforcement and Education 0.057% $5,664.25 $0.00 $5,664.25
2281 Fire and Rescue, Ambulance and EMS Se 2.506% $251,022.77 $0.00 $251,022.77
2901 Ohio Peace Officer Training Grant Money 0.062% $6,240.00 $0.00 $6,240.00
2902 Fire FEMA Grant - EMS equipment 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2903 CARES ACT - HHS Provider Relief Fund 0.031% $3,070.31 $0.00 $3,070.31
2904 Local Coronavirus Relief Fun (LCRF) 0.621% $62,193.40 $0.00 $62,193.40
3101 General (bond) (note) Retirement 4.943% $495,157.51 $0.00 $495,157.51
3901 Miscellaneous Debt Service 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3902 Miscellaneous Debt Service 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3903 Miscellaneous Debt Service-OPW LOAN 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4401 Public Works Commission Project 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4402 Public Works Commission Project 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4901 Capital Projects - County Line Road 15.699% $1,572,642.55 $0.00 $1,572,642.55
4902 Capital Projects - Police Station 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4903 Miscellaneous Capital Projects 0.106% $10,600.54 $0.00 $10,600.54
All Funds Total $10,017,486.67 $0.00 $10,017,486.67
Pooled Investments $9,510,938.72
Secondary Checking Accounts $0.00
Available Primary Checking Balance $506,547.95

Last reconciled to bank: 05/31/2020 — Total other adjusting factors: $3,143.33
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

7/15/2020 3:07:55 PM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2020.3
June 2020
Account Code:  1000-199-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
124-2020 06/03/2020 06/03/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $9.21 (o}
Account Total: $9.21
Account Code:  1000-302-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
123-2020 06/03/2020  06/03/2020 STD DOMINION EAST $2.00 (e}
123-2020 06/03/2020  06/03/2020 STD DOMINION EAST $2.00 (o}
139-2020 06/17/2020 06/17/2020 STD DOMINION EAST $4.00 (o}
Account Total: $8.00
Account Code:  1000-302-0410
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
140-2020 06/17/2020 06/17/2020 STD DEJOHN FUNERAL HOMES $650.00 (o]
141-2020 06/17/2020 06/17/2020 STD BURR FUNERAL HOME $500.00 o
142-2020 06/17/2020 06/17/2020 STD MARY ANN K POU $300.00 o
Account Total: $1,450.00
Account Code:  1000-401-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
130-2020 06/05/2020 06/17/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $18.19 (e}
Account Total: $18.19
Account Code:  1000-532-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
131-2020 06/15/2020 06/17/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $874.24 (o}
132-2020 06/15/2020 06/17/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $3,770.43 o
Account Total: $4,644.67
Account Code:  1000-534-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
129-2020 06/05/2020 06/17/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $36.87 (o}
Account Total: $36.87
Account Code:  1000-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
148-2020 06/03/2020  06/30/2020 INT MB 5 YR CD $393.47 (o}
148-2020 06/03/2020  06/30/2020 INT MB 5 YR CD $213.06 o}
148-2020 06/03/2020  06/30/2020 INT MB 5 YR CD $0.88 o
148-2020 06/03/2020  06/30/2020 INT M8 5 YR CD $330.22 (o}
148-2020 06/03/2020  06/30/2020 INT MBS YRCD $258.42 (o}
148-2020 06/03/2020  06/30/2020 INT MBS YR CD $303.34 (o}
148-2020 06/03/2020  06/30/2020 INT MB 5 YR CD $8.79 e}
148-2020 06/03/2020  06/30/2020 INT MB 5 YR CD $1.19 o}
148-2020 06/03/2020 06/30/2020 INT MB 5 YR CD $50.82 (o]
148-2020 06/03/2020 06/30/2020 INT MB 5 YR CD $1.31 (o]
148-2020 06/03/2020 06/30/2020 INT MB 5 YR CD $104.30 o
148-2020 06/03/2020 06/30/2020 INT MB 5 YRCD $331.28 o
148-2020 06/03/2020 06/30/2020 INT MB 5 YRCD $2.23 o]
149-2020 06/04/2020 06/30/2020 INT MB 5 YR CD $1.79 (o]
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY 7/16/2020 3:07:55 PM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2020.3
June 2020
Account Code: 1000-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
149-2020 06/04/2020  06/30/2020 INT MBS5YRCD $0.93 (o]
149-2020 06/04/2020  06/30/2020 INT MB 5 YRCD $1.44 (o]
149-2020 06/04/2020  06/30/2020 INT MB5YRCD $1.12 (o]
149-2020 06/04/2020 06/30/2020 INT MB5YRCD $1.32 o
149-2020 06/04/2020 06/30/2020 INT MB 5 YR CD $0.03 o
149-2020 06/04/2020  06/30/2020 INT MB 5 YRCD $0.22 o
149-2020 06/04/2020  06/30/2020 INT MB5YRCD $0.45 (o]
149-2020 06/04/2020  06/30/2020 INT MB 5 YR CD $1.44 (o]
163-2020 06/30/2020  07/15/2020 INT US BANK $751.46 (o]
163-2020 06/30/2020 07/15/2020 INT US BANK $410.82 o
163-2020 06/30/2020 07/15/2020 INT US BANK $1.73 o]
163-2020 06/30/2020  07/15/2020 INT US BANK $599.50 o]
163-2020 06/30/2020 07/15/2020 INT US BANK $472.10 o]
163-2020 06/30/2020 07/15/2020 INT US BANK $578.75 (o}
163-2020 06/30/2020 07/15/2020 INT US BANK $17.68 (o]
163-2020 06/30/2020 07/15/2020 INT US BANK $2.34 (o]
163-2020 06/30/2020  07/15/2020 INT US BANK $103.80 (o]
163-2020 06/30/2020 07/15/2020 INT US BANK $2.58 o]
163-2020 06/30/2020 07/15/2020 INT US BANK $204.77 o
163-2020 06/30/2020 07/15/2020 INT US BANK $614.29 o
163-2020 06/30/2020 07/15/2020 INT US BANK $4.38 o
164-2020 06/30/2020  07/15/2020 INT US BANK $151.51 (o]
164-2020 06/30/2020 07/15/2020 INT US BANK $82.80 o}
164-2020 06/30/2020 07/15/2020 INT US BANK $0.34 (0]
164-2020 06/30/2020 07/15/2020 INT US BANK $120.83 (o]
164-2020 06/30/2020 07/15/2020 INT US BANK $95.15 o
164-2020 06/30/2020 07/15/2020 INT US BANK $116.65 o
164-2020 06/30/2020  07/15/2020 INT US BANK $3.56 o
164-2020 06/30/2020  07/15/2020 INT US BANK $0.47 o
164-2020 06/30/2020  07/15/2020 INT US BANK $20.92 o
164-2020 06/30/2020 07/15/2020 INT US BANK $0.52 (o]
164-2020 06/30/2020 07/15/2020 INT US BANK $41.27 (o]
164-2020 06/30/2020  07/15/2020 INT US BANK $123.81 o
164-2020 06/30/2020  07/15/2020 INT US BANK $0.88 (o}
165-2020 06/30/2020  07/15/2020 INT STAROHIO $474.98 (o]
165-2020 06/30/2020 07/15/2020 INT STAROHIO $259.66 (o]
165-2020 06/30/2020 07/15/2020 INT STAROHIO $1.09 (o]
165-2020 06/30/2020 07/15/2020 INT STAROHIO $378.91 (o]
165-2020 06/30/2020 07/15/2020 INT STAROHIO $298.39 o
165-2020 06/30/2020  07/15/2020 INT STAROHIO $365.80 (o}
165-2020 06/30/2020  07/15/2020 INT STAROHIO $11.17 o
165-2020 06/30/2020  07/15/2020 INT STAROHIO $1.48 o
165-2020 06/30/2020  07/15/2020 INT STAROHIO $65.61 o
165-2020 06/30/2020  07/15/2020 INT STAROHIO $1.63 o
165-2020 06/30/2020  07/15/2020 INT STAROHIO $129.42 o
165-2020 06/30/2020 07/15/2020 INT STAROHIO $388.26 (o]
165-2020 06/30/2020 07/15/2020 INT STAROHIO $2.77 (o]
Account Total: W
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

7/16/2020 3:07:55 PM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2020.3
June 2020
Account Code:  1000-802-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
143-2020 06/17/2020 06/17/2020 STD CRAUN AND ASSQCIATES $1,507.00 (o]
Account Total: $1,507.00
Account Code:  1000-892-0500
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
133-2020 06/15/2020  06/17/2020 STD COBRA OPTIONS $2,096.34 (o}
154-2020 06/30/2020 07/13/2020 STD RUSSELL TOWNSHIP EMPLOYEES $1,049.63 o
Account Total: $3,145.97
Account Code:  2011-536-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
145-2020 06/17/2020 06/29/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $1,505.77 (o]
Account Total: $1,505.77
Account Code:  2011-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
148-2020 06/03/2020  06/30/2020 INT MB § YR CD $7.17 o}
149-2020 06/04/2020  06/30/2020 INT MB 5 YR CD $0.03 o
163-2020 06/30/2020  07/15/2020 INT US BANK $14.09 (e}
164-2020 06/30/2020  07/15/2020 INT US BANK $2.84 o
165-2020 06/30/2020  07/15/2020 INT STAROHIO $8.90 (o}
Account Total: $33.03
Account Code:  2021-537-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
146-2020 06/17/2020  06/29/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $9,519.58 o}
Account Total: $9,519.58
Account Code:  2021-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
148-2020 06/03/2020  06/30/2020 INT MB 5 YRCD $99.69 (o]
149-2020 06/04/2020 06/30/2020 INT MB 5 YRCD $0.43 o]
163-2020 06/30/2020  07/15/2020 INT US BANK $195.75 (o]
164-2020 06/30/2020 07/15/2020 INT US BANK $39.45 (o]
165-2020 06/30/2020  07/15/2020 INT STAROHIO $123.72 o
Account Total: $459.04
Account Code:  2031-892-0500
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
133-2020 06/15/2020  06/17/2020 STD COBRA OPTIONS $1,537.19 (e}
154-2020 06/30/2020  07/13/2020 STD RUSSELL TOWNSHIP EMPLOYEES $1,783.20 (o}
Account Total: $3,320.39
Account Code:  2041-804-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
137-2020 06/17/2020 06/17/2020 STD E. ANN & JON SLAYBAUGH $1,300.00 o]
138-2020 06/17/2020 06/17/2020 STD MARCIA & JAMES DAVIS $350.00 [0}
Account Total: $1,650.00
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Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2020.3
June 2020
Account Code:  2081-892-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
122-2020 06/03/2020 06/03/2020 STD LEXIS NEXIS $5.00 o
134-2020 06/17/2020 06/17/2020 STD LEXIS NEXIS $10.00 (o}
135-2020 06/17/2020 06/17/2020 STD METROPOLITAN REPORTING BUREAU $5.00 o
Account Total: $20.00
Account Code:  2081-892-0500
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
154-2020 06/30/2020 07/13/2020 STD RUSSELL TOWNSHIP EMPLOYEES $3,004.086 (o}
Account Total: $3,004.06
Account Code:  2181-302-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
121-2020 06/03/2020  06/03/2020 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $75.00 (o}
121-2020 06/03/2020 06/03/2020 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $50.00 (o}
121-2020 06/03/2020  06/03/2020 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $100.00 (o}
121-2020 06/03/2020 06/03/2020 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $50.00 o
121-2020 06/03/2020 06/03/2020 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $300.00 o}
121-2020 06/03/2020 06/03/2020 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $100.00 [0}
121-2020 06/03/2020 06/03/2020 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $175.00 o}
121-2020 06/03/2020 06/03/2020 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $50.00 [0}
136-2020 06/17/2020 06/17/2020 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $250.00 (o}
136-2020 06/17/2020 06/17/2020 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $50.00 o
136-2020 06/17/2020 06/17/2020 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $100.00 [0}
136-2020 06/17/2020 06/17/2020 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $75.00 [0}
136-2020 06/17/2020 06/17/2020 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $100.00 [0}
136-2020 06/17/2020 06/17/2020 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $100.00 o
136-2020 06/17/2020 06/17/2020 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $250.00 (o]
Account Total: $1,825.00
Account Code:  2231-104-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
147-2020 06/17/2020 06/29/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $1,500.00 o
Account Total: $1,500.00
Account Code:  2281-302-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
153-2020 06/30/2020 07/13/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $730.26 (o}
1563-2020 06/30/2020 07/13/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $247.36 (o]
1563-2020 06/30/2020 07/13/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $438.69 (o}
153-2020 06/30/2020 07/13/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $958.16 [0}
153-2020 06/30/2020 07/13/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $683.10 [0}
153-2020 06/30/2020 07/13/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $1,129.02 (o}
153-2020 06/30/2020 07/13/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $734.40 o
153-2020 06/30/2020 07/13/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $788.03 [o]
153-2020 06/30/2020 07/13/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $90.26 [0}
153-2020 06/30/2020 07/13/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $482.92 (o]}
163-2020 06/30/2020 07/13/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $406.17 (o]
153-2020 06/30/2020 07/13/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $899.73 o
153-2020 06/30/2020 07/13/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $612.27 [0}

Page 4 of 5



RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY 7/15/2020 3:07:55 PM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2020.3
June 2020
Account Code:  2281-302-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
153-2020 06/30/2020 07/13/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $1,180.70 (o}
153-2020 06/30/2020 07/13/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $368.37 (o}
Account Total: $9,749.44
Account Code:  2904-599-0300
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
155-2020 06/29/2020 07/13/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $62,193.40 o
Account Total: $62,193.40

Report Total: $114,509.75

Type: STD - Standard Receipt, INT - Interest Receipt, MEMO - Memo Receipt, GAIN - Capital Gain, POS ADJ - Positive Adjustment, NEG ADJ - Negative
Adjustment, POS REAL - Positive Reallocation, NEG REAL - Negative Reallocation

Status: O - Outstanding, C - Cleared, V - Voided, B - Batch
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

7/15/2020 3:08:27 PM

Payment Listing UAN v2020.3
June 2020
Payment Transaction
Advice # Post Date Date Type Vendor / Payee Amount Status
29-2020 06/07/2020 06/16/2020 CH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK $94,297.14 o)
32-2020 06/22/2020 07/01/2020 CH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK $90,250.04 o)
34-2020 06/30/2020 07/15/2020 CH US BANK $35.71 0]
35-2020 06/08/2020 07/15/2020 CH MEDICAL MUTUAL $4,989.29 o)
36-2020 06/25/2020 07/15/2020 CH MEDICAL MUTUAL $2,720.48 0
21627 05/06/2020 05/06/2020 AW COVERALL NORTH AMERICA, INC. $1,097.00 * \
21627 06/12/2020 06/12/2020 AW COVERALL NORTH AMERICA, INC. -$1,097.00 \
21698 06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW GARY GABRAM $36.99 )
21699 06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW THE ILLLUMINATING CO. $17.18 o)
21700 06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW ILLUMINATING COMPANY $1,867.66 o)
21701  06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW SPECTRUM $468.57 0]
21702 06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW WINDSTREAM WESTERN RESERVE INC. $166.14 o)
21703 06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW COLUMBUS EQUIPMENT COMPANY $583.20 0
21704 06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW CHAGRIN VALLEY/SOLON TIMES $30.94 o
21705 06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW GEAUGA COUNTY MAPLE LEAF $68.40 o)
21706 06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW BAILEY COMMUNICATIONS, INC. $4,499.42 0]
21707 06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW MAZANEC, RASKIN & RYDER CO., LPA $12,851.55 O
21708 06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW ATWELL'S $2,400.00 0]
21709 06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW UNIQUE PAVING MATERIALS CORP. $127.60 0
21710 06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW CINTAS CORPORATION LOCATION 259/T9( $31.25 0
21711 06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW ALLIED CORPORATION, INC. $353.18 0
21712  06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW MT BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES, INC. $222.10 0]
21713 06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW COVERALL NORTH AMERICA, INC. $445.00 0
21714 06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW COUNTRYSIDE TRUCK SERVICE $1,285.98 o)
21715 06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW HARRINGTON, INC $118.91 0]
21716  06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW MEDICAL MUTUAL $42,762.66 0]
21717  06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW PLIC - SBD GRAND ISLAND $201.77 0]
21718 06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW DENTAL CARE PLUS, INC. $724.97 0
21719 06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW FIDELITY SECURITY LIFE $327.49 0]
21720 06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW WINDSTREAM WESTERN RESERVE INC. $1,216.22 0]
21721  06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW FIRE EXTINGUISHER SERVICE AND SALES $2,069.62 o)
21722 06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW GCDWR $627.60 0
21723 06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW MEEDER PUBLIC FUNDS $355.30 0
21724 06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW DISTILLATA CO $178.35 o)
21725 06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW AUBURN BAINBRIDGE EXCAVATING, INC $600.00 o)
21726 06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW DOMINION EAST OHIO $342.25 0]
21727 06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW LINDE GAS NORTH AMERICA LLC $56.35 o
21728 06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW STAPLES ADVANTAGE $221.92 o)
21729 06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW SUNRISE SPRINGS WATER COMPANY $130.00 0]
21730 06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW U.S. POSTAL SERVICE $76.00 0
21731 06/02/2020 06/02/2020 SW Skipped Warrants 21731 to 21731 Series 2 $0.00 \
21732  06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW TURNEY'S $21.38 0
21733  06/02/2020 06/02/2020 AW INDEPENDENT TREE, LLC $3,5645.00 o)
21734 06/05/2020 06/05/2020 AW TRAX CONSTRUCTION COMPANY $20,973.46 0]
21735 06/12/2020 06/12/2020 AW THE ILLLUMINATING CO. $547.90 0
21736  06/12/2020 06/12/2020 AW AUBURN PIPE AND PLUMBERS SUPPLY C( $522.20 o
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Payment Listing UAN v2020.3
June 2020
Payment Transaction
Advice # Post Date Date Type Vendor / Payee Amount Status
21737 06/12/2020 06/12/2020 AW U.S. PROTECTIVE SERVICES $130.00 0
21738 06/12/2020 06/12/2020 AW PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTE $38,712.39 0
21739 06/12/2020 06/12/2020 AW LexisNexis Risk Data Management Inc. $31.00 o
21740 06/12/2020 06/12/2020 AW BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC $294.36 o
21741 06/12/2020 06/12/2020 AW WINDSTREAM WESTERN RESERVE INC. $90.65 o
21742 06/12/2020 06/12/2020 AW RADICK'S LANDSCAPING, INC. $1,003.25 o]
21743 06/12/2020 06/12/2020 AW SHENBERGER & ASSOCIATES, INC $600.00 o]
21744 06/12/2020 06/12/2020 AW COVERALL NORTH AMERICA, INC. $664.00 0]
21745 06/12/2020 06/12/2020 AW THE GEAUGA COUNTY TOWNSHIP ASSOC $250.00 o)
21746  06/12/2020 06/12/2020 AW SIGNATURE OFFICE WORKS $817.11 o}
21747 06/12/2020 06/12/2020 AW ALLIED CORPORATION, INC. $3,826.28 (0]
21748 06/12/2020 06/12/2020 AW GARY GABRAM $39.99 o]
21749 06/12/2020 06/12/2020 AW LINDE GAS NORTH AMERICA LLC $99.00 o
21750 06/12/2020 06/12/2020 AW COUNTRYSIDE TRUCK SERVICE $1,959.18 o
21751 06/12/2020 06/12/2020 AW TURNEY'S $12.99 o]
21752 06/12/2020 06/12/2020 AW WASTE MGMT $487.14 0
21753 06/12/2020 06/12/2020 AW CHAGRIN VALLEY/SOLON TIMES $125.85 0
21754 06/12/2020 06/12/2020 AW HALL PUBLIC SAFETY $375.00 o)
21755 06/12/2020 06/12/2020 AW CINTAS CORPORATION LOCATION 259/T9( $111.08 0]
21756 06/12/2020 06/12/2020 AW ULLMAN OIL, INC. $2,552.30 0]
21757 06/12/2020 06/12/2020 AW COVERALL NORTH AMERICA, INC. $1,097.00 0]
21758 06/19/2020 06/19/2020 AW ALL SEASON'S REMODELING & CONSTRU! $10,000.00 0]
21759 06/19/2020 06/19/2020 AW THE ILLLUMINATING CO. $79.21 o
21760 06/19/2020 06/19/2020 AW ILLUMINATING COMPANY $385.37 o]
21761 06/19/2020 06/19/2020 AW SPECTRUM $102.97 o
21762 06/19/2020 06/19/2020 AW WINDSTREAM WESTERN RESERVE INC. $166.24 o]
21763 06/19/2020 06/19/2020 AW VERIZON WIRELESS-GREAT LAKES $233.31 0]
21764 06/19/2020 06/19/2020 AW VERIZON WIRELESS-GREAT LAKES $7.05 0]
21765 06/19/2020 06/19/2020 AW VERIZON WIRELESS-GREAT LAKES $282.11 0]
21766 06/19/2020 06/19/2020 AW PRESTON FORD, INC. $784.12 o
21767 06/19/2020 06/19/2020 AW GUTH LABORATORIES INC. $33.47 o]
21768 06/19/2020 06/19/2020 AW ACTION LOCK LLC. $322.15 0]
21769 06/19/2020 06/19/2020 AW THE GEAUGA COUNTY TOWNSHIP ASSOC $50.00 o
21770 06/19/2020 06/19/2020 AW MILLER-DODSON $8,949.00 o
21771 06/19/2020 06/19/2020 AW FINLEY FIRE EQUIPMENT CO., INC. $860.00 o)
21772 06/19/2020 06/19/2020 AW THE SMITH & OBY SERVICE COMPANY $2,097.00 (0]
21773 06/19/2020 06/19/2020 AW STAPLES ADVANTAGE $452.84 0]
21774 06/19/2020 06/19/2020 AW INDEPENDENT TREE, LLC $2,000.00 0]
21775 06/19/2020 06/19/2020 AW SERVISOFT OF MIDDLEFIELD, INC. $138.96 o)
21776  06/19/2020 06/19/2020 AW GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $610.51 o
21777 06/19/2020 06/19/2020 AW SIGNAL SERVICE CO. $1,408.40 0
21778 06/19/2020 06/19/2020 AW ALLIED CORPORATION, INC. $2,657.10 0o
21779 06/19/2020 06/19/2020 AW CLEMANS, NELSON & ASSOCIATES, INC. $900.00 0]
21780 06/19/2020 06/19/2020 AW CHAGRIN VALLEY AUTO PARTS $150.81 0]
21781 06/19/2020 06/19/2020 AW GEAUGA COUNTY TREASURER $9,842.00 o}
21782 06/19/2020 06/19/2020 AW VISA $780.58 0]
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY 7/15/2020 3:08:27 PM

Payment Listing UAN v2020.3
June 2020
Payment Transaction
Advice # Post Date Date Type Vendor / Payee Amount Status
21783 06/19/2020 06/19/2020 AW PNC BANK $2,943.37 o
21784 06/19/2020 06/19/2020 AW KIESLER'S POLICE SUPPLY, INC. $365.00 0]
21785 06/19/2020 06/19/2020 AW DENTAL CARE PLUS, INC. $1,184.75 (o]
21786 06/25/2020 06/25/2020 AW ODJFS $247.17 o
21787 06/25/2020 06/25/2020 AW FIDELITY SECURITY LIFE $260.45 0
21788 06/25/2020 06/25/2020 AW PLIC - SBD GRAND ISLAND $192.16 o]
Total Payments: $394,034.84
Total Conversion Vouchers: $0.00
Total Less Conversion Vouchers: $394,034.84

Type: AM - Accounting Manual Warrant, AW - Accounting Warrant, IM - Investment Manual Warrant, IW - Investment Warrant, PM -
Payroll Manual Warrant, PR - Payroll Warrant, RW - Reduction of Receipt Warrant, SW - Skipped Warrant, WH - Withholding Warrant,
WM - Withholding Manual, WS - Special Warrant, CH - Electronic Payment Advice, IL - Investment Loss, EP - Payroll EFT Voucher,
CV - Payroll Conversion Voucher, SV - Payroll Special Voucher, EW - Withholding Voucher, POS ADJ - Positive Adjustment, NEG ADJ
- Negative Adjustment, POS REAL - Positive Reallocation, NEG REAL - Negative Reallocation

Status: O - Outstanding, C - Cleared, V - Voided, B - Batch

* Asterisked amounts are not included in report totals. These transactions occurred outside the reported date range but are listed for
reference.
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